Motorized bypass switches
Space saving solution
Innovative and compact design
The traditional way to create a bypass solution is to use three switches or similar devices, with
a mechanical interlock. Instead of that, our motorized bypass switches combine all of these
elements into one single 66% more compact product. This enables our customers to create
more compact panels, with a more optimized design.
Safe operation and maintenance

3 800 550 800/450 OTM800E3YM230C 1SCA136616R1001 -
4 800 550 800/450 OTM800E4YM230C 1SCA136614R1001 28,5
Ordering information
Motorized bypass switches and accessories
OTM315...400E4YM230C
OTM160...250E3YM230C
OTM630-800E3YM230C
OTM630-800E4YM230C
OTM315...400E3YM230C
Bridging bars
The bridging bars provide a connection link either on the incoming or outcoming side of the
switch.
Suitable No. Units/ Weight/
for of type unit
switches poles Type Order number [pcs] [kg]
OT_160…250_C, _Y 3 OTZC13 1SCA022767R6910 3 0.6
OT_160…250_C, _Y 4 OTZC14 1SCA022767R7040 4 0.8
OT_315…400_C, _Y 3 OTZC23 1SCA022767R7120 3 0.6
OT_315…400_C, _Y 4 OTZC24 1SCA022767R7210 4 0.8
OT_600_C…800E_C, _Y 3 OTZC33 1SCA022785R7020 3 1.0
OT_600_C…800E_C, _Y 4 OTZC34 1SCA022785R7110 4 1.3
OTZC13...34
6    | Breakers and Switches | Motorized bypass switches
Dimension drawings
OTM160...250E_Y